
CARRINHO GOURMET

VITA
ALTO 

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL

VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

108

48

83

108

48

108

48

83

48

8383



CARRINHO GOURMET

VITA
BAIXO

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

108
48

53

108

48

108

48

53

48

53

53


